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PELLET STOVE - AIR - FENIX - THK FN

1853

Pellet Stove FENIX THK FN 8kW - Preto

Pellet Stove FENIX THK FN 8kW - Marfim

Pellet Stove FENIX THK FN 8kW - Bordeaux

Pellet Stove FENIX THK FN 10kW - Preto

Pellet Stove FENIX THK FN 10kW - Marfim

Pellet Stove FENIX THK FN 10kW - Bordeaux

6236005

6236007

6236009

6236015

6236017

6236019

CÓDIGO DESCRIÇÃO

Technical specifications

Rated power
Height (H)
Width (L) / Depth (D)
Max. Load Pellets
Air inlet (Ø)
Smoke outlet (Ø)
Weight
Max Heated Volume
Pellets recommended
Consumption p / h (max / min)
Efficiency
Electric Consumption
Electrical Supply

THK FN 8kW

8
920

485/550
15.0
80
80
115
200

1.95/0.7
92
340

230/50

THK FN 10kW

10
1050

485/550
125
80
80
125
250

5/1.5
92
360

230/50

kW
mm
mm
kg

mm
mm
kg
m³

kg
%
W

V/Hz

Wood Pellet 6/8mm Ø


